
World Cup Final Switzerland - middle distance selection race
 Hinter den Sandgruben 3.9.2022

F.R.S.O.

Wouter HUS
Be Arrows - Elite
Circuit : Men
Distance : 6840m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 0:44:13 (6'28"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Evert LEEUWS 0:40:14
2. Mathias BLAISE 0:42:29
3. Simon KREKELS 0:43:57

1. 31 00:02:32 292m 8'41"/km
2. 32 00:01:33 00:04:05 255m 6'05"/km
3. 33 00:01:58 00:06:03 365m 5'23"/km
4. 34 00:00:58 00:07:01 147m 6'35"/km
5. 35 00:01:02 00:08:03 181m 5'43"/km
6. 36 00:03:52 00:11:55 496m 7'48"/km
7. 37 00:00:44 00:12:39 150m 4'53"/km
8. 38 00:01:29 00:14:08 333m 4'27"/km
9. 39 00:04:45 00:18:53 785m 6'03"/km

10. 40 00:01:36 00:20:29 317m 5'03"/km
11. 41 00:01:44 00:22:13 237m 7'19"/km
12. 42 00:01:33 00:23:46 124m 12'30"/km
13. 43 00:04:11 00:27:57 698m 6'00"/km
14. 44 00:00:35 00:28:32 87m 6'42"/km
15. 45 00:00:50 00:29:22 146m 5'42"/km
16. 53 00:00:56 00:30:18 115m 8'07"/km
17. 46 00:08:47 00:39:05 1410m 6'14"/km
18. 48 00:01:46 00:40:51 219m 8'04"/km
19. 49 00:00:51 00:41:42 154m 5'31"/km
20. 50 00:00:48 00:42:30 111m 7'12"/km
21. 51 00:01:18 00:43:48 71m 18'19"/km
22. 999 00:00:25 00:44:13 71m 5'52"/km
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